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for trumpet in B-flat, cello, and piano

6'

PROGRAM NOTES

In January 2021, our nation witnessed an attack on our capitol and the inauguration of a

new President of the United States.

The days in between were fraught with horror, shock, sadness, and uncertainty - and this

work is meant to express those moments.

Amanda Gorman's poem "The Hill We Climb" was a highlight of the inauguration, and the

title of my piece was inspired by the following passage:

Somehow we've weathered and witnessed

a nation that isn't broken

but simply unfinished

This work was cathartic to write in order to process all that was going on, and I thank the

Silver Spruce Trio for the opportunity.
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q = 50  Ominous  

Trumpet in Bb

Violoncello

Piano
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Transposed Score

= improvise your 

   own extremely 

   fast gesture with 

   these pitches

= improvise a  

  gesture with

  this pitch or 

  pitches, start

  slow, get faster, 

  then slower

= improvise a  

  meandering

  gesture with

  this pitch or 

  pitches, slow

∑

A	Nation	Un inished
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walk over to piano

and angrily play these
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repeat and 
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q = 45 

26

Tpt.

Vc.

Pno.

29

Tpt.

Vc.

Pno.

5

4

5

4

5

4

5

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

&

#
#

ff

fff

&
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q = 75  Incitement  
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q = 80  Storming 
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q = 112  
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random

cluster >
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#
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make up the highest "warning" riff you can - an 

evil, outraged, dissonant trumpet call above A5

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~
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